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202003120000
98670

03/12/2020
11:52:00 AM

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SIX MONIKAH Instr
#:20181003000
353650

202003170001
04950

03/17/2020
02:22:38 PM

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES SIX MONIKAH Instr
#:20181003000
353650

202008060003
37170

08/06/2020
03:00:27 PM

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHATMAN
TERRILL
LOUIS

202009300004
42180

09/30/2020
01:44:50 PM

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAKER
DEMETRIUS M

202010070004
56040

10/07/2020
02:58:37 PM

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOSTER
FAITH L

202012100005
64930

12/10/2020
09:06:22 AM

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTINEZ
OMMAR

202002240000
71860

02/24/2020
12:48:14 AM

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
TIFFANY M

202007280003
14730

07/28/2020
12:13:36 AM

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SMITH
GENNETTER
D K

Instr
#:20190925000
350840

202008240003
68150

08/24/2020
02:14:15 PM

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRIDWELL
GARY TRACY

202009300004
42190

09/30/2020
01:44:51 PM

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAWTHORNE
LAKEISHA
ANN

202011060005
08830

11/06/2020
02:38:01 PM

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENAO
KATHERINE
ORTIZ

202012230005
91230

12/23/2020
03:11:29 PM

ROYAL
FURNITURE
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNCAN
TYRONE M


