Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202003120000 98670	03/12/2020 11:52:00 AM	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SIX MONIKAH					Instr #:20181003000 353650	
202003170001 04950	03/17/2020 02:22:38 PM	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SIX MONIKAH					Instr #:20181003000 353650	
202008060003 37170	08/06/2020 03:00:27 PM	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHATMAN TERRILL LOUIS						
202009300004 12180	09/30/2020 01:44:50 PM	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAKER DEMETRIUS M						
202010070004 56040	10/07/2020 02:58:37 PM	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FOSTER FAITH L						
202012100005 64930	12/10/2020 09:06:22 AM	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTINEZ OMMAR						
202002240000 71860	02/24/2020 12:48:14 AM	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS TIFFANY M						
202007280003 14730	07/28/2020 12:13:36 AM	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SMITH GENNETTER D K					Instr #:20190925000 350840	
202008240003 88150	08/24/2020 02:14:15 PM	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRIDWELL GARY TRACY						
202009300004 12190	09/30/2020 01:44:51 PM	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAWTHORNE LAKEISHA ANN						
202011060005 08830	11/06/2020 02:38:01 PM	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HENAO KATHERINE ORTIZ						
202012230005 91230	12/23/2020 03:11:29 PM	ROYAL FURNITURE COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNCAN TYRONE M						